 Hagglunds CB motor
Hagglunds CB motor
Hydraulic Hagglunds CB motor CB280 CB400 CB560
Features of Compact Hagglunds CB motor
• High output torque and power to weight ratio
• Full torque from zero to maximum speed
• Small outer diameter
• Many sizes to choose from to optimize the drive

CB 400-480 30 200 480 48 62 290 129 660
CB 400-520 32 700 520 41 57 270 130 670
CB 400-560 35 200 560 40 53 250 129 630
CB 400 25 100 400 58 75 350 130 970
CB 560-440 27 600 440 49 65 350 140 930
CB 560-480 30 200 480 48 62 350 160 970
CB 560-520 32 700 520 41 57 350 170 960
CB 560 35 200 560 40 53 350 180 970
CB 840-600 37 700 600 30 45 350 200 880
CB 840-640 40 200 640 28 41 350 210 850
CB 840-680 42 700 680 27 40 350 220 890
CB 840-720 45 200 720 25 37 350 240 870
CB 840-760 47 800 760 23 34 350 250 840
CB 840-800 50 300 800 23 34 350 260 890
CB 840 52 800 840 21 32 350 280 870
CB1120-880 55 300 880 25 34 350 290 970
CB1120-920 57 800 920 24 33 350 300 980
CB1120-960 60 300 960 24 32 350 315 990
CB1120-1000 62 800 1000 22 31 350 330 1000
CB1120-1040 65 300 1040 21 29 350 340 980
CB1120-1080 67 900 1080 20 28 350 355 980
CB1120 70 400 1120 20 27 350 370 980
*) Related to a required pressure of 12 bar for motors in braking mode. (Special considerations regarding charge pres-
sure, cooling and choice of hydraulic system for speeds above rated, 4 ports must be used for higher speed).
**) The motors are designed according to DNV-rules. Test pressure 420 bar. Peak/transient pressure 420 bar maximum,
allowed to occur 10000 times.